Modernism in America Awards 2020 do.co,mo,mo_us





SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

VIRTUAL AWARDS CEREMONY: THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 12, 2020

The Modernism in America Awards is the only national program that celebrates the people and projects working to preserve, restore, and rehabilitate our modern heritage sensitively and productively. The program seeks to advance those preservation efforts, to increase appreciation for the period, and to raise awareness of the ongoing threats against modern architecture and design.

CELEBRATE THE BEST OF MODERNISM

Now in its seventh year, the Modernism in America Awards celebrate the documentation, preservation and reuse of modern buildings, structures and landscapes built in the United States or on U.S. territory. The Awards recognize building owners, design teams, advocacy groups and preservation organizations that have made significant efforts to retain, restore and advocate for the aesthetic and cultural value of such places.

The 2020 Modernism in America Awards will be presented to 18 recipients during a live virtual event on Thursday November 12, 2020. The event is free and open to the public.

Support the work of Docomomo US and celebrate this year's Awardees by becoming a sponsor of the 2020 Modernism in America Awards.



Before there was Mad Men, Design Within Reach, or Dwell there was Docomomo.

Founded in the United States in 1995, Docomomo US is a non-profit organization dedicated to the preservation of modern architecture, landscape and design. The Board of Directors and staff represent a union of 19 regional chapters that share knowledge of and enthusiasm for our modern heritage.

Docomomo US is a committee of Docomomo International, which was founded in 1988 in The Netherlands and has committees in 71 countries and over 3,000 members worldwide.

Docomomo US is comprised of enthusiasts, historians, architects, designers, students, and preservationists. Docomomo US serves all those interested in design, architecture, urbanism, landscape and history and is typically cited in the professional and general press as the initiator of the interest in preserving the recent past.

MODERNISM
IN AMERICA
AWARDS 2020

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

MINIMALIST - \$5000

Prominent placement on Awards website with logo and description; logo inclusion on front page of website; verbal acknowledgement during the event; logo/name featured during the event; logo/name featured on event emails; four (4) additional framed awards; corporate membership at \$1000 level for one year.

MODERNIST - \$2500

Prominent placement on Awards website with logo; verbal acknowledgement during the event; logo/name featured during the event; logo/name featured on event emails; four (4) additional framed awards; corporate membership at \$500 level for one year.

GOOGIE - \$1000

Acknowledgement on Awards website; logo/name included during the event; logo/name featured on event emails; two (2) additional framed awards; corporate membership at \$350 level for one year.

BRUTALIST - \$500

Acknowledgement on Awards website; logo/name included during the event; logo/name featured on event emails; one (1) additional framed award.

LATE MODERNIST - \$250

Acknowledgement on Awards website; logo/name included during the event; logo/name featured on event emails.

SPONSORSHIP FORM

Sponsor name as it should be listed on all printed materials:
Name(s)
Firm/Organization
Card Number
Exp Date CVV Code
Name on Card
Signature
□ VISA □ MASTERCARD □ AMEX □ CHECK (Payable to: Docomomo US, PO Box 230977, New York, NY 10023)
For online purchases please visit: www.docomomo-us.org/events/modernism-in-america-awards

Thank you for supporting Docomomo and the Modernism in America Awards!

do co mo mo us, MODERNISM IN AMERICA AWARDS 2020